1
Product Change Notification
#114022- 00
INFORMATION IN THIS DOCUMENT IS PROVIDED IN CONNECTION WITH INTEL PRODUCTS. NO
LICENSE, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, BY ESTOPPEL OR OTHERWISE, TO ANY INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY
RIGHTS IS GRANTED BY THIS DOCUMENT. EXCEPT AS PROVIDED IN INTEL'S TERMS AND CONDITIONS
OF SALE FOR SUCH PRODUCTS, INTEL ASSUMES NO LIABILITY WHATSOEVER AND INTEL DISCLAIMS
ANY EXPRESS OR IMPLIED WARRANTY, RELATING TO SALE AND/OR USE OF INTEL PRODUCTS

until inventory has been depleted.
Please contact your Intel Field Sales Representative with any questions, requests or concerns.
Products Affected / Intel Ordering Codes:
 Marketing Name  Processor#  Frequency  Product Code  S-Spec  MM#
 Intel® Xeon® Processor  E5-2695 v3  2.3 GHz  CM8064401438110  SR1W9  934933
 Intel® Xeon® Processor  E5-2699 v3  2.3 GHz  CM8064401739300  SR1XD  935539
 Intel® Xeon® Processor  E5-2698 v3  2.3 GHz  CM8064401609800  SR1XE  935542
 Intel® Xeon® Processor  E5-2697 v3  2.6 GHz  CM8064401807100  SR1XF  935544
 Intel® Xeon® Processor  E5-2695 v3  2.3 GHz  CM8064401438110  SR1XG  935546
 Intel® Xeon® Processor  E5-2683 v3  2.0 GHz  CM8064401609728  SR1XH  935548
 Intel® Xeon® Processor  E5-1691 v3  2.5 GHz  CM8064401575939  SR1XJ  935550
 Intel® Xeon® Processor  E5-2696 v3  2.3 GHz  CM8064401610101  SR1XK  935552
 Intel® Xeon® Processor  E5-2690 v3  2.6 GHz  CM8064401439416  SR1XN  935825
 Intel® Xeon® Processor  E5-2680 v3  2.5 GHz  CM8064401439612  SR1XP  935829
 Intel® Xeon® Processor  E5-2660 v3  2.6 GHz  CM8064401446117  SR1XR  935841
 Intel® Xeon® Processor  E5-2670 v3  2.3 GHz  CM8064401544801  SR1XS  935843
 Intel® Xeon® Processor  E5-2652 v3  2.3 GHz  CM8064401545112  SR1XT  935845
 Intel® Xeon® Processor  E5-2658 v3  2.2 GHz  CM8064401545904  SR1XV  935852
 Intel® Xeon® Processor  E5-2648L v3  1.8 GHz  CM8064401546007  SR1XW  935854
 Intel® Xeon® Processor  E5-2629 v3  2.4 GHz  CM8064401547010  SR1XY  935858
 Intel® Xeon® Processor  E5-2628L v3  2.0 GHz  CM8064401547200  SR1XZ  935860
 Intel® Xeon® Processor  E5-2650L v3  1.8 GHz  CM8064401575702  SR1Y1  935864
 Intel® Xeon® Processor  E5-2673 v3  2.4 GHz  CM8064401610200  SR1Y3  935869
 Intel® Xeon® Processor  E5-2676 v3  2.4 GHz  CM8064401613101  SR1Y5  935873
 Intel® Xeon® Processor  E5-2687W v3  3.1 GHz  CM8064401613502  SR1Y6  935875
 Intel® Xeon® Processor  E5-2666 v3  2.9 GHz  CM8064401675902  SR1Y7  935877
 Intel® Xeon® Processor  E5-2685 v3  2.6 GHz  CM8064401684201  SR1Y9  935881
 Intel® Xeon® Processor  E5-2650 v3  2.3 GHz  CM8064401723701  SR1YA  935883
 Intel® Xeon® Processor  E5-2609 v3  1.9 GHz  CM8064401850800  SR1YC  935887
 Intel® Xeon® Processor  E5-2622 v3  2.4 GHz  CM8064401576904  SR1ZZ  936794
 Intel® Xeon® Processor  E5-2618L v3  2.3 GHz  CM8064401610301  SR200  936795
 Intel® Xeon® Processor  E5-2628 v3  2.5 GHz  CM8064401613200  SR201  936796
 Intel® Xeon® Processor  E5-2637 v3  3.5 GHz  CM8064401724101  SR202  936797
 Intel® Xeon® Processor  E5-2667 v3  3.2 GHz  CM8064401724301  SR203  936798
 Intel® Xeon® Processor  E5-2643 v3  3.4 GHz  CM8064401724501  SR204  936799
 Intel® Xeon® Processor  E5-2640 v3  2.6 GHz  CM8064401830901  SR205  936800
 Intel® Xeon® Processor  E5-2630 v3  2.4 GHz  CM8064401831000  SR206  936801
 Intel® Xeon® Processor  E5-2620 v3  2.4 GHz  CM8064401831400  SR207  936802
 Intel® Xeon® Processor  E5-2623 v3  3.0 GHz  CM8064401832000  SR208  936803
 Intel® Xeon® Processor  E5-2630L v3  1.8 GHz  CM8064401832100  SR209  936804
 Intel® Xeon® Processor  E5-2603 v3  1.6 GHz  CM8064401844200  SR20A  936805
4
 Marketing Name  Processor#  Frequency  Product Code  S-Spec  MM#